Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

27/05/2023

CB Experience 27/05/23

Track CB Experience

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

i
H N

8B 27/05/2023 14:41- . .
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
4 1:49.048 +2.908 14:46:09.614
(117) PAULO FERREIRA LEITE 5 1:47.093 +0.953 14:47:56.707
1 1:51.316 +19.522 14:40:50.291 6 1:48.941 +2.801 14:49:45.648
2 1:37.497 +5.703 14:42:27.788 7 1:47.378 +1.238 14:51:33.026
3 1:34.479 +2.685 14:44:02.267 8 - 14:53:19.166
4 1:33.537 +1.743 14:45:35.804 9 1:46.605 +0.465 14:55:05.771
5 1:39.108 +7.314 14:47:14.912
6 - 14:48:46.706 (139) CAMILO
1 1:59.069 +12.417 14:40:37.213
(111) ADILSON MAURICIO DE SOUZA 2 1:50.602 +3.950 14:42:27.815
1 1:44.496 +6.429 14:39:41.480 3 1:51.571 +4.919 14:44:19.386
2 1:38.670 +0.603 14:41:20.150 4 1:51.268 +4.616 14:46:10.654
3 - 14:42:58.217 5 1:57.254 +10.602 14:48:07.908
4 1:39.541 +1.474 14:44:37.758 6 1:49.273 +2.621 14:49:57.181
5 1:39.475 +1.408 14:46:17.233 7 1:47.585 +0.933 14:51:44.766
6 2:03.131 +25.064 14:48:20.364 8 - 14:53:31.418
9 1:47.695 +1.043 14:55:19.113
(135) ADELINO NAVARRO VERGUEIRO
1 1:48.853 +7.360 14:39:44.864 (113) LEANDRO GUIDA/ ANDRE
2 1:42.815 +1.322 14:41:27.679 1 1:56.908 +5.688 14:39:55.800
3 1:43.454 +1.961 14:43:11.133 2 1:52.707 +1.487 14:41:48.507
4 1:42.478 +0.985 14:44:53.611 3 1:52.740 +1.520 14:43:41.247
5 1:42.074 +0.581 14:46:35.685 4 1:53.188 +1.968 14:45:34.435
6 1:42.864 +1.371 14:48:18.549 5 1:52.348 +1.128 14:47:26.783
7 1:47.133 +5.640 14:50:05.682 6 1:51.507 +0.287 14:49:18.290
8 1:42.005 +0.512 14:51:47.687 7 1:51.319 +0.099 14:51:09.609
9 1:43.064 +1.571 14:53:30.751 8 1:51.992 +0.772 14:53:01.601
10 - 14:55:12.244 9 - 14:54:52.821
(112) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
1 1:50.459 +7.693 14:39:52.362
2 1:42.973 +0.207 14:41:35.335
3 1:43.328 +0.562 14:43:18.663
4 - 14:45:01.429
5 1:42.886 +0.120 14:46:44.315
6 1:43.634 +0.868 14:48:27.949
7 1:43.655 +0.889 14:50:11.604
8 2:18.035 +35.269 14:52:29.639
9 1:43.115 +0.349 14:54:12.754
(109) EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE
1 1:49.271 +6.305 14:41:25.368
2 1:43.617 +0.651 14:43:08.985
3 1:43.655 +0.689 14:44:52.640
4 - 14:46:35.606
(141) JONATA GALVAO
1 1:54.473 +9.400 14:40:51.213
2 - 14:42:36.286
3 1:47.237 +2.164 14:44:23.523
4 1:48.011 +2.938 14:46:11.534
5 1:56.454 +11.381 14:48:07.988
6 1:50.299 +5.226 14:49:58.287
7 1:51.696 +6.623 14:51:49.983
8 1:47.104 +2.031 14:53:37.087
9 1:45.858 +0.785 14:55:22.945
(114) LEONARDO RABELO DIAS GOMES
1 2:09.279 +23.139 14:40:38.233
2 1:54.527 +8.387 14:42:32.760
3 1:47.806 +1.666 14:44:20.566
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